Long-term parking

up to 30 minutes

up to 1 hour

every additional commenced hour
maximum per day

weekly fee (8 days)

2 weeks (15 days)

3 weeks (22 days)

4 weeks

up to 6 hours

every additional commenced hour
maximum per day

weekly fee (8 days)

2 weeks (15 days)

3 weeks (22 days)

4 weeks

P4

€1.00
€2.00
€2.00
€18.00
€ 68.00
€ 99.00
€119.00
€ 140.00

P3

€ 2.00

€ 2.00

€ 18.00
€ 68.00
€ 99.00
€119.00
€ 140.00

Tiscnbe A

ante E
Winnipeg A 'g
8

Victoria Boulecand alle RiFungen

b

P11 P5 (underground parking) P13, P14 & P15

€ 1.00 € 2.00 € 2.00

€ 2.00 € 4.00 € 4.00

€ 2.00 € 4.00 € 4.00

€ 18.00 € 20.00 € 20.00
€ 73.00 € 85.00 € 85.00
€ 119.00 € 135.00 € 135.00
€ 162.00 € 185.00 € 185.00
€ 189.00 € 215.00 € 215.00

All car parks of the Baden-Airpark area are subject to fees, a parking ticket also has to be used in the parking
area without barriers.

Reservations are only possible for P5, P13, P14 and P15 by booking under www.apcoa.de. The reservation
service costs 6.00 euros. For general information, in case of car breakdown and in case of loss of ticket
please call APCOA Hotline, phone +49 711 /94 79 15 35, available from Monday to Friday from 10
a.m. to 4 p.m.. Please follow www.baden-airpark.de for further information

Subject to change. No responsibility is taken for the correctness of the details provided.



Tiscnbe A

Victoria Boulecand alle RiFungen

S e el -
[ - i _— =

Short-term parking (meet & greet)

car park P16 drop-off zone Parking area without barriers (parking ticket machine)
up to 30 minutes € 2.50 € 2.50 up to 30 minutes € 2.50
every additional 30 minutes € 2.50 € 2.50 every additional 30 minutes € 2.50
maximum per day € 68.00 € 68.00

P14: only by booking under www.apcoa.de

All car parks of the Baden-Airpark area are subject to fees, a parking ticket also has to be used in the parking area without barriers.

Reservations are only possible for P5, P13, P14 and P15 by booking under www.apcoa.de. The reservation service costs 6.00 euros. For general information, in
case of car breakdown and in case of loss of ticket please call APCOA Hotline, phone +49 711 /94 79 15 35, available from Monday to Friday from 10
a.m. to 4 p.m.. Please follow www.baden-airpark.de for further information

Subject to change. No responsibility is taken for the correctness of the details provided.



