

## /// Overview parking area



## Long-term parking

every additional commenced hour

up to 6 hours

maximum per day

weekly fee (8 days)

2 weeks (15 days)

3 weeks (22 days)

4 weeks

	P4	P11	P5 (underground parking)	P13, P14 & P15
up to 30 minutes	€ 1.00	€ 1.00	€ 2.00	€ 2.00
up to 1 hour	€ 2.00	€ 2.00	€ 4.00	€ 4.00
every additional commenced hour	€ 2.00	€ 2.00	€ 4.00	€ 4.00
maximum per day	€ 18.00	€ 18.00	€ 20.00	€ 20.00
weekly fee (8 days)	€ 68.00	€ 73.00	€ 85.00	€ 85.00
2 weeks (15 days)	€ 99.00	€ 119.00	€ 135.00	€ 135.00
3 weeks (22 days)	€ 119.00	€ 162.00	€ 185.00	€ 185.00
4 weeks	€ 140.00	€ 189.00	€ 215.00	€ 215.00

Р3

€ 2.00

€ 2.00

€ 18.00

€ 68.00

€ 99.00

€ 119.00

€ 140.00

All car parks of the Baden-Airpark area are subject to fees, a parking ticket also has to be used in the parking area without barriers.

Reservations are only possible for P5, P13, P14 and P15 by booking under <a href="www.apcoa.de">www.apcoa.de</a>. The reservation service costs 6.00 euros. For general information, in case of car breakdown and in case of loss of ticket please call APCOA Hotline, phone +49 711 / 94 79 15 35, available from Monday to Friday from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.. Please follow <a href="www.baden-airpark.de">www.baden-airpark.de</a> for further information

Subject to change. No responsibility is taken for the correctness of the details provided.



## /// Overview parking area



## Short-term parking (meet & greet)

car park P16 drop-c		drop-off zone	Parking area without barriers (parking	Parking area without barriers (parking ticket machine)	
up to 30 minutes	€ 2.50	€ 2.50	up to 30 minutes	€ 2.50	
every additional 30 minutes	€ 2.50	€ 2.50	every additional 30 minutes	€ 2.50	
maximum ner dav	€ 68.00	€ 68.00			

P14: only by booking under www.apcoa.de

All car parks of the Baden-Airpark area are subject to fees, a parking ticket also has to be used in the parking area without barriers.

Reservations are only possible for P5, P13, P14 and P15 by booking under <a href="www.apcoa.de">www.apcoa.de</a>. The reservation service costs 6.00 euros. For general information, in case of car breakdown and in case of loss of ticket please call APCOA Hotline, phone +49 711 / 94 79 15 35, available from Monday to Friday from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.. Please follow <a href="www.baden-airpark.de">www.baden-airpark.de</a> for further information

Subject to change. No responsibility is taken for the correctness of the details provided.